PRICE LIST Genesee Valley Plein Air Painters, Inc. 15th Annual Art Show January, 2020 www.gvpap.com

Member Ent First Name

001 A
001 B
001 C
001 D
001 E
001 F

004 A

008 A
008 B
008 C
008 D
008 E
008 F

010 A
010 B
010 C
010 D
010 E
010 F

017 A
017 B

018 B
018 D
018 E
018 F

023 A
023 B
023 C
023 D
023 E
023 F

048 B
048 C
048 D
048 F

049 B

056 A

071 A
071 8B

112 A
112 B
112 C

Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara

Kathleen

Steve
Steve
Steve
Steve
Steve
Steve

Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard

Judy
Judy

Claudine
Claudine
Claudine
Claudine

Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin

Phyllis
Phyllis
Phyllis
Phyllis

Roberta
Terence

Christian
Christian

Fran
Fran
Fran

Last Name

Jablonski
Jablonski
Jablonski
Jablonski
Jablonski
Jablonski

Hanney

BonDurant
BonDurant
BonDurant
BonDurant
BonDurant
BonDurant

Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane

Soprano
Soprano

Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett

Feary
Feary
Feary
Feary
Feary
Feary

Bryce Ely
Bryce Ely
Bryce Ely
Bryce Ely

Gradl
Brooks

Kolupski
Kolupski

Bliek
Bliek
Bliek

Membership Level

Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist

Signature Artist

Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist

Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Phone

585 381-3980
585 381-3980
585 381-3980
585 381-3980
585 381-3980
585 381-3980

585 729-0361

585 507-8866
585 507-8866
585 507-8866
585 507-8866
585 507-8866
585 507-8866

585 244-6387
585 244-6387
585 244-6387
585 244-6387
585 244-6387
585 244-6387

585 749-5679
585 749-5679

585-383-0679
585-383-0679
585-383-0679
585-383-0679

585 356-2821
585 356-2821
585 356-2821
585 356-2821
585 356-2821
585 356-2821

585 944-6846
585 944-6846
585 944-6846
585 944-6846

585 519-3102
585 621-8780

585 313-3543
585 313-3543

607 227-2475
607 227-2475
607 227-2475

Title

Bog River Falls V

Shrimp Boats in Scipio Creek
Outlet Falls

Captain's Cove Marina

Sam Patch at the Dock
Northfield Commons

Morning at the Yellow Barn

Clay Head

A Fine OId Fifty-Nine
Glory on Madaket
Winter Creek

After the Rains

Shady Pines, Paul Smith's

Mendon Ponds Trail

Keuka Dreamin'

Linear Park Outing

Winter Morning, Ellison Park
Swan Street

Bend in the Creek, Ellison Pk

Keuka Lake Outlet
Lazy Afternoon

Trail Falls

Painters in the Woods
Coal Tower
Reflections

Full Sun

Bluff from McGregor's Vineyard
Iroquois Wildlife Refuge
Cattails

Winter Arrives

Winter is Coming

Casey Park with Red
Casey Park October
Eastman Lake, Durand
High Falls November

Sunny's
Irondequoit Creek

Indestructible
Fisher Farm

Adirondack Mist
Rain Approaching
Kayak x 3

Medium

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

pastel

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

oil
acrylic

oil
acrylic
acrylic
acrylic

oil
oil

oil
oil
oil
oil

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
w/C

w/C
w/C

Price

$600
$500
$650
$475
$575
$495

$300

NFS
$450
$450
$600
$600
$700

$1200
$800
$800
$500
$900
$900

$400
$350

$350
$200
$200
$350

$1100
$700
$600
$600
$350
$300

S475
$800
$1100
$350

$225
$120

$500
$250

$150
$150
$225



121 A
121 B
121 C

126 A
126 B
126 C

127 A
127 B
127 C

128 A
128 B
128 C
128 D
128 E
128 F

130 B
130 D
130 E
130 F

132 D

133 A
133 D
133 E
133 F

136 E

141 A
141 B
141 C
141 D
141 E
141 F

144 A
144 B
144 C
144 D
144 E

149 A
149 B
149 C

156 A
156 B
156 C
156 D
156 F

157 B
157 C

Alan
Alan
Alan

Stephen
Stephen
Stephen

Carol
Carol
Carol

Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy

Cynthia
Cynthia
Cynthia
Cynthia

Kathy Ann

Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher

Carole

Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill

Geoffrey
Geoffrey
Geoffrey
Geoffrey
Geoffrey

Lana
Lana
Lana

Maureen
Maureen
Maureen
Maureen
Maureen

Connie
Connie

Brewen
Brewen
Brewen

Sidare
Sidare
Sidare

Thiel
Thiel
Thiel

Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane

Westfall
Westfall
Westfall
Westfall

Morris

Manaseri
Manaseri
Manaseri
Manaseri

Morgan

White
White
White
White
White
White

Wittig
Wittig
Wittig
Wittig
Wittig
Grauer
Grauer
Grauer

Outlaw Church
Outlaw Church
Outlaw Church
Outlaw Church
Outlaw Church

Ehindero
Ehindero

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist
Signature Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist
Associate Artist

Associate Artist
Associate Artist

585 248-5376
585 248-5376
585 248-5376

585-773-4882
585-773-4882
585-773-4882

585 334-4132
585 334-4132
585 334-4132

585 298-1471
585 298-1471
585 298-1471
585 298-1471
585 298-1471
585 298-1471

585-750-6462
585-750-6462
585-750-6462
585-750-6462

585 738 3251

585-315-9799
585-315-9799
585-315-9799
585-315-9799

585-750-0084

540 354-5695
540 354-5695
540 354-5695
540 354-5695
540 354-5695
540 354-5695

585-794-1049
585-794-1049
585-794-1049
585-794-1049
585-794-1049

858-361-8284
858-361-8284
858-361-8284

585-880-8330
585-880-8330
585-880-8330
585-880-8330
585-880-8330

585-739-1747
585-739-1747

Caledonia
LeRoy
Hay Bales

Buddies
Afternoon Stroll
The Orange Trail

Mount Colden
Audubon Wilderness Trail
Irondequoit Creek

The Stump and the Sapling
Salmon River Falls

Seneca Mill Falls

Shelter at Plum Point Cove

Raquette River at Paul Smith's

Morning Worship

Mountain Tapestry
Sunlit Morning

Dappled Light, Queen Oaks Dr.
Fall in the Georgia Mountains

Elora Road Fantastic

Kayak Rack
Derelict

Orchard in Winter
Vineyard View

Anna's Stream

Water Falls
Nilesville Road
Moon Rise

Bend in the Creek
Nocturne

Riffles

Morning Light at Big Bend
Big Bend Trail

High Summer

Incoming Storm

Bright Morning

Bowling Alley
Black Pond
Red Pines

Plum Point Nocturne
Cold Moon

Casey Park |

High Falls Looking West
Fort Hill Eastham

Braddocks Bay 3:30 P.M.
Braddocks Bay 4:00 P.M.

oil
oil
oil

w/C
w/C
w/C

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
wy/C
oil
oil
oil

oil

oil
w/C

oil

oil
oil
oil
oil
w/C
oil

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

pastel
pastel
pastel

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
acrylic
acrylic

$250
$250
$250

$200
$175
$275

$250
$200
$160

$500
$600
$400
$600
$200
$600

NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

$150

$250
$300
$300
$250

$250

$995
$995
$995
$995
$395
$995

$500
$400
$600
$500
$400

$325
$325
$325

$300
$300
$200
$300
$325

$225
$225



