## PRICE LIST Genesee Valley Plein Air Painters, Inc. 15th Annual Art Show January, 2020 www.gvpap.com

Member Ent	First Name	Last Name	Membership Level	Phone	Title	Medium	Price
001 A	Barbara	Jablonski	Signature Artist	585 381-3980	Bog River Falls V	oil	\$600
001 B	Barbara	Jablonski	Signature Artist	585 381-3980	Shrimp Boats in Scipio Creek	oil	\$500
001 C	Barbara	Jablonski	Signature Artist	585 381-3980	Outlet Falls	oil	\$650
001 D	Barbara	Jablonski	Signature Artist	585 381-3980	Captain's Cove Marina	oil	\$475
001 E	Barbara	Jablonski	Signature Artist	585 381-3980	Sam Patch at the Dock	oil	\$575
001 E 001 F	Barbara	Jablonski	Signature Artist	585 381-3980	Northfield Commons	oil	\$495
0011	Barbara	JUDIOTISKI	Signature Artist	505 501 5500	Northinela commons	OII	Υ-JJ
004 A	Kathleen	Hanney	Signature Artist	585 729-0361	Morning at the Yellow Barn	pastel	\$300
008 A	Steve	BonDurant	Signature Artist	585 507-8866	Clay Head	oil	NFS
008 B	Steve	BonDurant	Signature Artist	585 507-8866	A Fine Old Fifty-Nine	oil	\$450
008 C	Steve	BonDurant	Signature Artist	585 507-8866	Glory on Madaket	oil	\$450
008 D	Steve	BonDurant	Signature Artist	585 507-8866	Winter Creek	oil	\$600
008 E	Steve	BonDurant	Signature Artist	585 507-8866	After the Rains	oil	\$600
008 F	Steve	BonDurant	Signature Artist	585 507-8866	Shady Pines, Paul Smith's	oil	\$700
			-		-		
010 A	Richard	Kane	Signature Artist	585 244-6387	Mendon Ponds Trail	oil	\$1200
010 B	Richard	Kane	Signature Artist	585 244-6387	Keuka Dreamin'	acrylic	\$800
010 C	Richard	Kane	Signature Artist	585 244-6387	Linear Park Outing	oil	\$800
010 D	Richard	Kane	Signature Artist	585 244-6387	Winter Morning, Ellison Park	acrylic	\$500
010 E	Richard	Kane	Signature Artist	585 244-6387	Swan Street	acrylic	\$900
010 F	Richard	Kane	Signature Artist	585 244-6387	Bend in the Creek, Ellison Pk	acrylic	\$900
017 A	Judy	Soprano	Associate Artist	585 749-5679	Keuka Lake Outlet	oil	\$400
017 B	Judy	Soprano	Associate Artist	585 749-5679	Lazy Afternoon	oil	\$350
010 D	Clauding	Partlatt	Accociato Artist		Trail Falls	oil	\$350
018 B	Claudine	Bartlett	Associate Artist	585-383-0679		oil	
018 D	Claudine	Bartlett	Associate Artist	585-383-0679	Painters in the Woods	oil	\$200
018 E	Claudine	Bartlett	Associate Artist	585-383-0679	Coal Tower	oil	\$200
018 F	Claudine	Bartlett	Associate Artist	585-383-0679	Reflections	oil	\$350
023 A	Kevin	Feary	Signature Artist	585 356-2821	Full Sun	oil	\$1100
023 B	Kevin	Feary	Signature Artist	585 356-2821	Bluff from McGregor's Vineyard	oil	\$700
023 C	Kevin	Feary	Signature Artist	585 356-2821	Iroquois Wildlife Refuge	oil	\$600
023 D	Kevin	Feary	Signature Artist	585 356-2821	Cattails	oil	\$600
023 E	Kevin	Feary	Signature Artist	585 356-2821	Winter Arrives	oil	\$350
023 F	Kevin	Feary	Signature Artist	585 356-2821	Winter is Coming	oil	\$300
048 B	Phyllis	Bryce Ely	Associate Artist	585 944-6846	Casey Park with Red	oil	\$475
048 C	Phyllis	Bryce Ely	Associate Artist	585 944-6846	Casey Park October	oil	\$800
048 C 048 D	Phyllis	Bryce Ely	Associate Artist	585 944-6846	Eastman Lake, Durand	oil	\$1100
048 D 048 F	Phyllis	Bryce Ely	Associate Artist	585 944-6846	High Falls November	oil	\$1100 \$350
048 F	FIIYIIIS	BIYCE LIY	Associate Artist	383 944-0840	high rais november	UII	3330
049 B	Roberta	Gradl	Associate Artist	585 519-3102	Sunny's	oil	\$225
056 A	Terence	Brooks	Associate Artist	585 621-8780	Irondequoit Creek	oil	\$120
071 A	Christian	Kolupski	Associate Artist	585 313-3543	Indestructible	oil	\$500
071 B	Christian	Kolupski	Associate Artist	585 313-3543	Fisher Farm	oil	\$250
112 A	Fran	Bliek	Associate Artist	607 227-2475	Adirondack Mist	W/C	\$150
112 B	Fran	Bliek	Associate Artist	607 227-2475	Rain Approaching	W/C	\$150
112 C	Fran	Bliek	Associate Artist	607 227-2475	Kayak x 3	W/C	\$225

121 A	Alan	Brewen	Associate Artist	585 248-5376	Caledonia	oil	\$250
121 B	Alan	Brewen	Associate Artist	585 248-5376	LeRoy	oil	\$250
121 C	Alan	Brewen	Associate Artist	585 248-5376	Hay Bales	oil	\$250
126 A	Stephen	Sidare	Associate Artist	585-773-4882	Buddies	W/C	\$200
126 A 126 B	Stephen	Sidare	Associate Artist	585-773-4882	Afternoon Stroll	W/C	\$200 \$175
126 B 126 C	Stephen	Sidare	Associate Artist	585-773-4882	The Orange Trail	W/C	\$175 \$275
120 C	Stephen	Sluare	Associate Artist	505-775-4002	The Orange Trail	vv/C	ŞZ75
127 A	Carol	Thiel	Associate Artist	585 334-4132	Mount Colden	oil	\$250
127 B	Carol	Thiel	Associate Artist	585 334-4132	Audubon Wilderness Trail	oil	\$200
127 C	Carol	Thiel	Associate Artist	585 334-4132	Irondequoit Creek	oil	\$160
120 4	Noney	Lana	Cignoturo Artist		The Stump and the Sapling	ail	ćroo
128 A	Nancy	Lane	Signature Artist	585 298-1471	The Stump and the Sapling	oil oil	\$500 \$600
128 B	Nancy	Lane	Signature Artist	585 298-1471	Salmon River Falls		
128 C	Nancy	Lane	Signature Artist	585 298-1471	Seneca Mill Falls	W/C	\$400 \$600
128 D	Nancy	Lane	Signature Artist	585 298-1471	Shelter at Plum Point Cove	oil	\$600
128 E	Nancy	Lane	Signature Artist	585 298-1471	Raquette River at Paul Smith's	oil	\$200
128 F	Nancy	Lane	Signature Artist	585 298-1471	Morning Worship	oil	\$600
130 B	Cynthia	Westfall	Associate Artist	585-750-6462	Mountain Tapestry	oil	NFS
130 D	, Cynthia	Westfall	Associate Artist	585-750-6462	Sunlit Morning	oil	NFS
130 E	Cynthia	Westfall	Associate Artist	585-750-6462	Dappled Light, Queen Oaks Dr.	W/C	NFS
130 F	Cynthia	Westfall	Associate Artist	585-750-6462	Fall in the Georgia Mountains	oil	NFS
	-				-		
132 D	Kathy Ann	Morris	Associate Artist	585 738 3251	Elora Road Fantastic	oil	\$150
133 A	Christopher	Manaseri	Associate Artist	585-315-9799	Kayak Rack	oil	\$250
133 D	Christopher	Manaseri	Associate Artist	585-315-9799	Derelict	oil	\$300
133 E	Christopher	Manaseri	Associate Artist	585-315-9799	Orchard in Winter	oil	\$300
133 F	Christopher	Manaseri	Associate Artist	585-315-9799	Vineyard View	W/C	\$250
					-		
136 E	Carole	Morgan	Associate Artist	585-750-0084	Anna's Stream	oil	\$250
141 A	Bill	White	Associate Artist	540 354-5695	Water Falls	oil	\$995
141 B	Bill	White	Associate Artist	540 354-5695	Nilesville Road	oil	\$995
141 C	Bill	White	Associate Artist	540 354-5695	Moon Rise	oil	, \$995
141 D	Bill	White	Associate Artist	540 354-5695	Bend in the Creek	oil	, \$995
141 E	Bill	White	Associate Artist	540 354-5695	Nocturne	oil	\$395
141 F	Bill	White	Associate Artist	540 354-5695	Riffles	oil	, \$995
						•	
144 A	Geoffrey	Wittig	Associate Artist	585-794-1049	Morning Light at Big Bend	oil	\$500
144 B	Geoffrey	Wittig	Associate Artist	585-794-1049	Big Bend Trail	oil	\$400
144 C	Geoffrey	Wittig	Associate Artist	585-794-1049	High Summer	oil	\$600
144 D	Geoffrey	Wittig	Associate Artist	585-794-1049	Incoming Storm	oil	\$500
144 E	Geoffrey	Wittig	Associate Artist	585-794-1049	Bright Morning	oil	\$400
149 A	Lana	Grauer	Associate Artist	858-361-8284	Bowling Alley	pastel	\$325
149 A 149 B	Lana	Grauer	Associate Artist	858-361-8284	Black Pond	pastel	\$325
149 D 149 C	Lana	Grauer	Associate Artist	858-361-8284	Red Pines	pastel	\$325
145 C	Lana	Grader		050 501 0204	incu i mes	puster	<b>J</b> JZJ
156 A	Maureen	Outlaw Church	Associate Artist	585-880-8330	Plum Point Nocturne	oil	\$300
156 B	Maureen	Outlaw Church	Associate Artist	585-880-8330	Cold Moon	oil	\$300
156 C	Maureen	Outlaw Church	Associate Artist	585-880-8330	Casey Park I	oil	\$200
156 D	Maureen	Outlaw Church	Associate Artist	585-880-8330	High Falls Looking West	oil	\$300
156 F	Maureen	Outlaw Church	Associate Artist	585-880-8330	Fort Hill Eastham	oil	\$325
157 P	Connia	Ebindoro	Accoriate Artist	EQE 720 1747	Praddocks Pay 2:20 P M	acrulic	
157 B	Connie	Ehindero	Associate Artist	585-739-1747	Braddocks Bay 3:30 P.M. Braddocks Bay 4:00 P.M.	acrylic	\$225 \$225
157 C	Connie	Ehindero	Associate Artist	585-739-1747	Braddocks Bay 4:00 P.M.	acrylic	\$225